
8/29/2019

Company Website Contact Phone Email Territory Served
A9 Green / Total Green Energy Solution LLC             A9Green.com Bijan KHosraviani (781) 357‐2454 info@A9Green.com All of Massachusetts
Ace Energy Services, INC. aceenergyma.com Tim Gould (781) 369-5921 Tim@AceEnergyMA.com All of Massachusetts
Adam T. Inc. adamtinc.com Adam T. Hayes (508) 693-3733 adam@adamtinc.com Martha’s Vineyard
Advanced Building Analysis, LLC advancedbuildinganalysis.com Michael Browne (978) 270-3911 mike@advancedbuildinganalysis.com All of Massachusetts
Affordable Energy Ratings LLC affordableenergyma.com Daniel Jarmolowicz (978) 500-6291 djarmolowicz@gmail.com All of Massachusetts
American Installations, LLC americaninstallations.com Wyatt Couture (413) 552-0200 support@americaninstallations.com Western MA
Are U Green Michael Goldstein (508) 254-7301 info@areugreenhers.com Eastern MA, Cape
Associated Energy, LLC Mark Horgan (978) 534-8310 markhorgan@msn.com Central and Eastern MA
Azimuth Home Energy Solutions LLC azimuthconstruction.com Marc Simon (978) 356-7501 Azimuth5@verizon.net North Shore MA
BES Building Energy Services Inc. Robert Mills (508) 864-5080 robert@building-energy-services.com Central and Eastern MA
Building Efficiency Enterprises LLC Norbert Reichold (508) 677-5049 nmreichhold@gmail.com Eastern, Central and Western MA
C.J. Brown Energy & Engineering P.C. cjbrownenergy.com Everand (Butch) Hayes (716) 565-9190 bhayes@cjbrownenergy.com All of Massachusetts
Cape Cod HERS Raters capcodhersraters.com Chris Picariello (508) 737-8011 capecodhersraters@gmail.com Eastern MA and Cape Cod
Capital Green Building, LLC capitalgreen-building.com Anita Henry (518) 429-9531 anita@capitalgreen-building.com Berkshire County Area
Center for EcoTechnology cetonline.org Peggy MacLeod (413) 586-7350 x226 greenhome@cetonline.org Western (greater Worcester) and Central MA
Certified Building Analysis LLC certifiedbuildinganalysis.com Joshua Jacobs (508) 238-2835 josh@certifiedbuildinganalysis.com Eastern MA
Certified Energy Ratings, Inc. certifiedenergyratings.com Richard Brown (978) 500-7104 rickbrown@certifiedenergyratings.com All of Massachusetts
CLEAResult Consulting Inc. clearesult.com Samantha Lemmler (866) 342-9989 samantha.lemmler@clearesult.com All of Massachusetts
Dartmouth Residential Energy Consulting dartmouthenergy.com Chris Larkum (508) 817-5130 office@dartmouthenergy.com Eastern Mass, Cape and Islands
Delta Enclosures, LLC deltaratings.com Brandon Velasquez (508) 397-3730 brandon@deltaratings.com Greater Boston, Central and Eastern MA
Eco Haven Building Systems eco-haven.com Frederick (Rick) G. Terry (570) 660-1122 fterry3@eco-haven.com All of Massachusetts
Eco Home Services ecohomema.com John Keohane (781) 789-6672 john@ecohomema.com Greater Boston and South Shore
Energy Code Advisors, LLC energycodeadvisors.com Steve Roy (617) 329-5021 steve@energycodeadvisors.com All of Massachusetts
Energy Efficiency Associates LLC eeassociates.com Mike Duclos (978) 793-3189 mduclos@deapgroup.com All of Massachusetts
Energy Hound TheEnergyHound.com Ian Rex (978) 233-1433 Ian@TheEnergyHound.com Eastern MA
FTM Energy LLC ftmenergy.com Gerard MacLellan (781) 626-6184 ftmenergy@gmail.com Central and Eastern MA

GDS Associates
gdsassociates.com/residential-energy-
efficiency-consulting/

Bruce Bennett (603) 656-0336 bruce.bennett@gdsassociates.com All of Massachusetts

Green Building Analytics, LLC Herbert Osborne (781) 412-8375 herbert.osborne@gmail.com Eastern Mass, Cape Cod
Green Earth Energy Raters Denis Keohane (781) 248-1037 denis@greenearthenergyraters.com Eastern MA

The following is a list of certified HERS raters working in conjunction with the Program. This is for informational purposes only. The Program DOES NOT endorse any of these raters nor guarantee that these are the 
only raters in the area. To locate other raters in your area, visit the RESNET Web site  at www.natresnet.org.

mailto:mike@advancedbuildinganalysis.com
mailto:info@areugreenhers.com
mailto:Azimuth5@verizon.net
mailto:robert@building-energy-services.com
mailto:capecodhersraters@gmail.com#
http://www.certifiedbuildinganalysis.com/
mailto:josh@certifiedbuildinganalysis.com
http://www.csgrp.com/consulting#
mailto:samantha.lemmler@clearesult.com
mailto:brandon@deltaratings.com#
http://www.ecohomema.com/#
http://www.ecohomema.com/#
mailto:john@ecohomema.com#
mailto:steve@energycodeadvisors.com#
mailto:mduclos@deapgroup.com#
http://www.theenergyhound.com/#
mailto:Ian@TheEnergyHound.com#
mailto:ftmenergy@gmail.com#
https://www.gdsassociates.com/residential-energy-efficiency-consulting/
https://www.gdsassociates.com/residential-energy-efficiency-consulting/
mailto:herbert.osborne@gmail.com


Mass Residential New Construction Program - HERS Rater List - page 2 8/29/2019

Company Website Contact Phone Email Territory Served
Greenstamp Corp.               greenstampco.com Benjamin Marshall (781) 899-3618 ben@greenstampco.com Greater Boston and Cape Cod

HERS Energy Raters LLC hersenergy.net Tom Barnes (508) 631-6633 tom@hersenergy.net All of Massachusetts
HERSMV hersmv.com Ken Bailey (508) 525-5253 ken@hersmv.com Cape and Islands
HIS & HERS Energy Efficiency HHefficiency.com Adin Maynard (413) 658-8784 adin@HHefficiency.com Central MA and Western MA
Home Energy Raters LLC           EnergyCodeHelp.com Chris Mazzola (888) 503‐2233 info@EnergyCodeHelp.com All of Massachusetts
Home Energy Remedies         homeenergyremedies.com Russell Cole (508) 476‐0032 russ@homeenergyremedies.com All of Massachusetts
Infrared Diagnostic LLC                    InfraredDiagnostic.com Flemming Lund (978) 440‐9900 info@infrareddiagnostic.com Eastern, Central MA,  Cape and Islands
Integral Building & Design, Inc. www.integralbuilding.com Pasquale Strocchia (845) 255-0418 pasquale@integralbuilding.com Western MA
JSR Adaptive Energy Solutions                                   jsradaptivenergy.com John S. Rodenhizer (978) 468‐0297 info@jsradaptivenergy.com Eastern MA, Cape and Islands
Massey Building Analysis masseybuilding.wix.com/massey-building Kevin Massey (508) 868-8531 masseybuildinganalysis@gmail.com Central Massachusetts
New Ecology Inc. Newecology.org Cody Wero (617) 557-1700 wero@newecology.org All of Massachusetts
New England Certified Energy Raters www.newenglandcertifiedenergyraters.com Leah Daniels (617) 960-8545 leah.necer@gmail.com Greater Boston and Central MA
New England Energy Raters, LLC neenergyraters.com Mark Bashista (413) 570-5750 neenergyraters@outlook.com All of Massachusetts
New England Home Energy Audits        newenglandhomeenergyaudits.net Patrick Ryan (978) 790‐0848 newenglandhome.pat@gmail.com Eastern, Central and Western MA
New England Home Energy LLC                    newenglandhomeenergy.com David J. Winslow (617) 839‐7274 davidjwinslow@yahoo.com All of Massachusetts
Noonan Energy Corp. noonanenergy.com Paul DellaTorre (413) 427‐2423 pauld@noonanenergy.com Western and Central MA
Paradigm Home Energy Audits, LLC Rick Barrell (508) 864-9927 paradigmhomeenergyaudits@gmail.com Central MA
Performance Home Ratings Performancehome.net William D. Ayers (978) 918-5073 bill@performancehome.net Greater Boston and North
Power House Energy Consulting   Matt Turcotte (413) 835‐5162 matt@powerhouseenergyconsulting.com Western and Central MA
Price Sustainability Associates pricesustainabilty.com Mark Price (978) 760-2723 mark@pricesustainability.com All of Massachusetts
Projected 2 Perform llc. Projected2Perform.com Peter Ruiz Jr (508) 269-5394 Pete@Projected2Perform.com All of Massachusetts
Raven Energy Verifiers Inette Rex (508) 951-4958 Inette@RavenEnergyMa.com South Eastern MA
Riverbend Design, LLC Jamie Callan (413) 923-1553 rbdesign151@gmail.com Western/Central Mass
Riverside Energy Consulting Amanda Dole (860) 518-6977 riversideenergyconsulting@gmail.com All of Massachusetts
Salem Village Consulting                   Salemvillageconsulting.com John Barrows (978) 204-2390 johnbarrows_PE@yahoo.com Eastern MA
Seacost Home Energy Solutions, Inc. Ross Seavey (508) 506-3016 seacoasthers@gmail.com Martha’s Vineyard and Nantucket
Seguin Home Energy Rating Services seguinhers.com Bill Seguin (860) 318-5676 billseguinhersrater@gmail.com Northern and Western MA
South Mountain Company Inc.             southmountain.com Brice Delhougne (508) 693‐4850 bdelhougne@southmountain.com Martha’s Vineyard
South Shore Energy Raters                         southshoreenergyraters.com Jay D Smith (781) 771‐9119 jay@southshoreenergyraters.com Eastern MA and Cape Cod
Staples Architects Engineers                    staplesae.com Ted Staples (978) 615‐7185 ebs@staplesae.com Central and Eastern MA
Stephens and Company, INC stephensandcoinc.com Andy Buccino (508) 325-5736 AndyB@stephensandcoinc.com Nantucket, Cape Cod
Steven Winter Associates, Inc. swinter.com Gayathri Vijayakumar (203) 857-0200 x223 gvijayakumar@swinter.com All of Massachusetts
Sustainable Comfort greenrater.com Margo Valdes (413) 329-0608 margo@greenrater.com All of Massachusetts

Sustainable Energy Analytics          sea.us.com Chris Zimmel (781) 790‐5718 energystar@sea.us.com All of Massachusetts

Tacoma Energy tacomaenergy.org Kelly Cararo (857) 272-9736 bostoninfo@tacomaenergy.org Greater Boston Area
Target Inspections targetinspections.com Steven Grevelis (888) 280-2108 steve@targetinspections.com Easterm MA
The Levy Partnership www.LevyPartnership.com Jordan Dentz (212) 496-0800 jdentz@levypartnership.com Western MA
The Pakatar Group, LLC www.stonhenge-associates.com Art Pakatar (888) 448-6782 art@thepakatargroup.com Eastern, Central and Western MA
Third Party LLC Cristian Barta (774) 722-9435 capehersrater@gmail.com Cape Cod
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